	ALAN TOPOS	117-D	STEVENS, NESS	LAW PUBLISHING CO PORTL	
THIS CONTRACT, Mac KLAMATH DEVELOPMENT COM	la shia 6th	day of July	이 같은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없다.	Page 1662	
andGeorge_David_Seba	stian and Dean	na Joy Sebast	ian '	hereinafter called t	
WITNESSETH: That i seller agrees to sell unto the bu scribed lands and premises situ	ated in Klamath	Courter to purch	nants and agree ase from the se nty, State of	ller all of the follo Dregon	ined, the wing de- ., to-wit:
Lot 4, Block 2, Cedar Tr in the Records of Klama- in the well, pump and pu along with access to sai and for the purpose of n described well and the a and shall run with the 1 shall be contingent upon contributing to one-thir pump and pumphouse and i said Lot 4, shall be bou said well, pump and pump the expenses described h	in plouse location in well from La alutaining satisfies bove described and. Also satisfies d of the cost t is meant by and by the term house and ease	son, together ed on Lot 2, 1 ot 4, for the id pipeline, s id easement sha id one-third i of said Lot of repairing, this conveyan	with an undi Block 2, Trac purpose of e said one-thin all be for the interest and 4, whoever he maintaining the that all	vided one-thir t 1083, Cedar stablishing a d interest to te benefit of su easement descr or she may be and operation subsequent pure	d interest Trails pipeline the above aid Lot 4, ibed herein e, said well, chasers of
	【编辑】 法法规犯罪规律规律	асы са <mark>л</mark> ит	CF XLAMAT	()	
for the sum of <u>TWELVE THOM</u> (hereinafter called the purchase Dollars (\$2,000.00) is pai seller); the buyer agrees to pay of the seller in monthly paymer Dollars (\$ 112.88) eac	price), on account d on the execution the remainder of s	of which TWO hereof (the recei	THOUSAND pt of which is h		by the
all deferred balances of said purch July 6, 1979 the minimum monthly payments	until paid, inter	paid. All of said bear interest at th est to be paid	purchase price le rate of 10	may be paid at an per cent par annu	m from
rated between the parties hereto The buyer warrants to and covenant *(A) primarily for buyer's personal. (B) for an organization or (even if The buyer shall be entitled to possess he is not in default under the terms of this arretted, in good condition and repair and w and all other liens and save the seller harmin such liens; that he will pay all taxes herealt after lawfully may be imposed upon said pre- insurd all buildings now or	with the seller that the initial bousehold or aging buyer is a natural person on of said lands on contract. The buyer agree il not suiffer or permit a	real property described multural purposes, of a for business of co OSING es that at all times he in wasta ar cristical	I in this contract is mmercial purposes of 19	her than agricultural purp hay retain such possession s 'on said premises, now or	oses.
their respective interests may appear and all such liens, costs, water rents, taxes, or charge to and become a part of the debt secured by the seller for, buyer's breach of contract.	policies of insurance to be sor to procure and pay i this contract and shall be	sfactory to the seller, wi delivered to the seller a for such insurance, the s cur interest at the rate a	th loss payable first to is soon as insured. Not eller, may do so and an aloresaid, without waiy	the seller and then to the will the buyer shall lail to ny payment so made shall er, however, of any right a	buyer as pay any be added arising to
suring (in an arrount equal to said purchase prime and except the usual primed exceptions wid purchase price is fully paid and upon ri- premises in lew simple unto the buyer; his heir said date placed, permitted or arsind b liens, water rents and public charges so assume liens, water rents and public charges so assume liens, water rents and public charges so assume liens, water very site site and the same site of a creditor, as such word is defined in the Turkhin ler this purpase, use Stores Nets Form No. 1300 Stevens-Nets Form No. 1307 er similar.	the stand upon surrende rivest and upon surrende rivend assigns, free and ci y, through or under selle (1 by the buyer and furth (1 by the buyer and furth	her restrictions and easer to of this agreement, he lear of encumbrances as r, excepting, however, th her excepting all liens an invertion reserve	ments now of record, i will deliver a good of the date hereof and e said easements and a d encumbrances create	I any. Seller also agrees the and sufficient deed convey free and clear of all encur estrictions and the taxes, n d by the buyer or his assi	reement, hat when ing said mbrances nunicipal gns.
KLAMATH DEVELOPMENT, an Or Box 52	A Calif C. Heaters an instant wave 4 cars	and an and a second of the second s	STATE OF	and the second	iclosures; vent use
Keno, Oregon 97627 SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRE George David Sebastian & D Sebastian Box 57, Keno, Oregon 9762 BUYER'S NAME AND ADDRES	vana. Joy	SPACE RESERVED	ment was i day	of ify that the withir eceived for record of o'clockM., and t	on the 19, recorded
After recording roturn to: Klamath Development Compan Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, 210		FOR RECORDER'S USE	file/reel frun Record of D	on page uber uds of said county. ss my hand and ed.	• •
Anth a change is requested all fait statements shall be san George David & Deanna Joy S Box 57 Keno, Oregon 97627	lette fellewing address. Sebastian		By (Recording	Officer Deputy
				7985	1

のないで、「ない」ないたいです。

ないないであっていた。

	1662 1	「新生い
And it is understood and agreed bet		
i payments above required, or any of them, pu the seller at his option shall have the following said purchase price with the interest thereon all rights and interest created or then existing possession of the premises above described and possession of the prem	ictually, within ten days of the similar finite of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the h sights: (1) to declare this contract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of 'arcaidue and payable and or (3) to foreclose this contract by suit in equity, and in any of such cases, in favor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall utterly cease and determine and the right to the all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall utterly cease and determine and the right to the	
of researcy, of any other act of said selfer to on account of the purchase of said property of such default all payments theretolore ma- premises up to the time of such default. An enter upon the land aloreshid, without any p thereon or thereto belonging.	tern said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the in clually within ten days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then is richurally a to beclare this contract null and void. (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of the said of the payable and por (3) to foreclose this contract by suit in equity, and in any of such cases, in favor of the payable and por (3) to foreclose this contract by suit in equity, and in any of such cases, all other rights buyer as against the seller hereunder shall uiterly case and determine and the right to the experiment and call of the payable they of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for moneys paid on this contract, are of inclusion by and before to said such agreed and reserve been made; and in case the said seller, in case of inclusion by and before to said seller as the agreed and rease and the resumble rent of said the said law, and take immediate possession thereof, together with all the improvements and apputenances.	
The buyer lutther agrees that is unre- him right hereunder to enforce the same, not ceeding breach of any such provision, or as	y the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect shall any waiver by said seller of any breach of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any suc- waiver of the provision riself.	
Georgia Invia Araganan (pelipatian far 57, Iqia, Presat (* 3		
n North Complete States	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars. is 5	
In case suit or action is instituted to court may adjudge reasonable as attorney s of the trial court, the buyer further promise	(y, or value given or promised which is the part of the consideration (indicate which). O oraclose this contract or for entore any of the prophony hereof, the buyer agrees to pay such sum as the less to be allowed plaintill in said suit or action and it an entories taken from any judgment or decree ito pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable reasonable.	
lar pronoun shall be taken to mean and inclu be made, assumed and implied to make the	tood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singu- le the plural, the masculine, the terminine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes shall rovisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. , Said parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; if either of the un-	
dersigned is a corporation, it has	caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto repento by order of its board of directors.	
George David Sebastian	KLAMATH DEVELOPMENT, an Oregon Corporation	
Deanna Joy Sebastian NOTE-The senience between the symbols (), if not STATE OF OREGON.	E. J. Skipsey - President	
County of CAMACH	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath) ss. July 6,	
Personally appeared the above named		
and acknowledged the fore ment to be OVC voluntary	Development Company and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the seal allized to the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the seal allized to t	
Before me:	hall of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- hall of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
SEAL) DONNA Notary Public (NODARY AUB My, contraining Expire	K RICK (OFFICIAL IC OREGON Notary Public for Oregon (COREGON Notary Public for Oregon (COREGON Notary Public for Oregon) (COREGON Notary Public for Oregon)	Contraction of the second
Section 4 of Chapter 618, Oregon Laws 1973 (1) All instruments contracting to conve- cuted and the partice are bound, shall be acknow Sach instruments, or a memoryandum thereof, sh	provides : fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument is exe- tedged in the manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the owner of the tifly being conveyed. I be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the parties are	
bound thereby.	(DESCRIPTION CONTINUED)	

×

, c

TATE OF OREGON; YOF KLAMAT COUNT

$ \{ [[[1]] (2]] (2] (2] (1]) (2] (2]) (2] (2] (2]) (2] (2]$	ied	for record at	request of	Tra	nsamerica Tit	<u>le Co.</u>
The second se	nis -	<u>13th</u> day of	<u>l July Ci</u> a criscii	Adda Addalar		3:36'clock ^R M., or
water and second-distant	uly	recorded in V	ol		Deeds	on Prins 16620
$ \begin{array}{l} \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} \right\} \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} = \left\{ \left\ U_{i}^{T} \right\ _{1}^{2} + \left\ U_{i$	圖		i Parite		We D.	MILNE, County Cla
[16][1][1][4][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1]	241	ITIC STAR 1	Fee	\$6.00	A PRODUCT OF A PROVIDENT OF A PROVID	에서 있는 것, 사람들은 것은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 통한다. 1999년 - 2019년 2월 1999년 1월 1999년 1월 1999년 1월 1997년 1월 1997
토 방법(19) 2017년 1월 1911년 1월 1915년 1월 1917년 1811년 1812년 1917년 1818년 1818년 18	\$. I I	· 這些。」如果這個語言的形式的形式。	이 같은 것 같은	- S	a to get a short of the state of the	나는 사람을 걸었다. 전자가 좋아들을 다 가지 않아?
$\begin{array}{c} \partial t = \frac{1}{2} I_{1} = \frac{1}{2} L \partial t \partial t = \frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \partial t \partial t \partial t = \frac{1}{2} I_{1} + \frac{1}{2} \partial t \partial t \\ \partial t = \frac{1}{2} I_{1} + \frac{1}{2} \partial t \partial t \partial t \partial t \partial t = \frac{1}{2} \partial t \partial t \partial t \partial t \partial t \partial t \\ \partial t = \frac{1}{2} \partial t \partial $	\$68. A	12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1월 연양 같은 아이는 소송	5 MAR 4 M.	- The second state of the second seco	ぜいぶっか ついた ついき ほういんがい しゅう やたてき
4. 其中國的國際主要指定的自己的意思者。其中最高等的原語的考虑的其他的意思的。	(新福岡君)	· 撤销的合法 在136 法书理和部门	「金剛」ないに、大学をあたたる。	- 교사승 입물 관~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[18] 김 왕에 한 동안은 사람은 물리가 28년(28년 18년 20년) - 18
	10	trum al 2	n Com		dist mistor	
		46.22.241.241	[4] [3] [4] [4] [4]	法监狱 出着	44 法中的公司14 起来的。	第三百年至这代时间,有1935年3月2月3日
$\lim_{t\to\infty} \frac{1}{t} \frac{1}$			NUL COMA		· 제 영상법 인물 방법에는 실험에서 이 성장은 것이 있어요?	a a contante para da a contra da content
ie neoral nerid sebatai		៣ គេណៈសូម	นี้ มีเอยาส			
		황산 영상권		学问我的	HE DAME IN	
and measurements required		(m.(102))	Dongson	連邦が		
ALL CONTROLS IN TROP P						
2.0203						TRESI -
			間がといれられ	40419		
	SI	81.24.54				